LIST OF SURROGATES
DIOCESE OF LINCOLN

Please give the surrogate as much notice as possible, and bear in mind that a surrogate may not
always be immediately available due to working commitments, days off, etc. Do allow time for the
surrogate to respond and please only call during usual working hours.

| AREA | NAME | PHONE | EMAIL

Archdeacon The Ven Dr Justine Allain 07715 077993  archdeacon.boston@lincoln.anglican.org

of Boston Chapman

Archdeacon The Ven Gavin Kirk 07590 950041  archdeacon.lincoln@lincoln.anglican.org

of Lincoln

Archdeacon The Ven Aly Buxton 01522 504039  Archdeacon.Stow@lincoln.anglcan.org

of Stow and 07846374759

Lindsey

Barton upon The Revd Canon David 01652 632202 David.Rowett@lincoln.anglican.org

Humber Rowett

Bourne The Revd Stephen Buckman 07464 728545  revstephen@btinternet.com

Edenbridge The Revd Edward Martin 07736 711360  edward.martin@lincoln.anglican.org

Freiston The Revd Andrew Higginson ~ 01205 760480 revonline@btopenworld.com
Andy.Higginson@lincoln.anglican.org

Lincoln The Revd Canon Nick Brown 07901 852198 nick.brown@lincolncathedral.com

Scunthorpe The Revd Canon Cameron 07847 882176  cam2705.oldbrumby@gmail.com

Martin
London Mr Kevin Diamond 020 7960 7198 kevin.diamond(@ | thesanctuary.com
London Mr Neil Turpin 020 7960 7126 neil.turpin@ | thesanctuary.com
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